

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 25391/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/08/2010  
in LPA No. 10/2004 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARUP SINGH & ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 21/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra , Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale , Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RAs a last chance, two weeks' further time is granted to  
take steps against deceased Respondent Nos. 1, 2, 3 and 42 and  
unserved Respondent No. 14.(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER(ASHA SONI)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Madhu Bala  
Date: 2014.08.23  
14:00:45 IST  
Reason: