



Advocate for the petitioner has on 21.08.2015 filed spare copy of SLP and furnished the address of Trial Court for issuance of fresh show cause notice to unserved Respondent No. 34 after the above-mentioned direction of Registrar Court.

The matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court (In Chamber) with this office report for directions.

Dated this the 22nd day of August, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:

1. Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
208, C.K. Daphtry Block,  
Supreme Court of India
2. Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.  
120, M.C. Setalvad Block  
Lawyers Chamber, Supreme Court of India

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1-Mty