



by Hon'ble Court for taking fresh steps has expired on 25.07.2016.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court (In Chamber) with this office report.

Dated this the 10th day of August, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty