

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22252/2011

THE PRINCIPAL SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF PUNJAB
PWD PUBLIC HEALTH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HANS RAJ AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) NO.26413/2012, 11358/2013 and 687/2013
ARE TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT (IN CHAMBER))

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11358/2013 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 25393/2011 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 26414/2012 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 26413/2012 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 26412/2012 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 5912/2013 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 687/2013 (IV-B)

SLP(C) No. 526/2013 (IV-B)

Date : 05-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Ms. Akanksha Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Neeraj Kr. Jain, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, AOR

Mr. Prem Prakash, AOR

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, AOR

Mr. Mukesh K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sudhanshu Tomer, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, AOR

Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.

Mr. Sonit Sinhmar, Adv.

Mr. Devesh Kumar Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Court.

The parties are directed to complete the pleadings.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR